Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1
Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1
Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Crawley Swimming Club

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships

Crawley September 2016 Time Trials

Crawley January 2017 Time Trial

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Crawley Closed Club Time Trials

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Littlehampton Splash Into 2014
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Crawley SC Time Trials
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Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
K2
Penlan
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Crawley
Cranleigh
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Feltham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

Bognor Regis

[P R

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

0

0

0

0
Swansea Aq 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 3

e

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o1.1v
32.65
34.07
34.89
36.94
37.70
38.59
42.02
49.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
22.94
23.34
23.88
23.49
24.13
24.47
24.86
25.44
24.85
25.56
25.70
26.35
26.47
27.28
27.44
27.58
27.99
28.53
28.82
28.60
29.54
29.87
30.04
30.32
31.10
31.09
30.74
32.65
34.07
34.89
37.70
36.94

38.59
42.02

49.03

Copyright 2024

235
207
192
162

142
110
69

WA Pts

678
644
601
632
583
559
533
497
533
490
482
447
441
403
396
390
373
352
342
350
317
307
302
293
272
272
282

142
110
69

I m I I

Round

vorvor 12
14/10/11
08/05/11
20/02/11
31/10/10
26/11/10
15/11/09
30/10/09
17/10/08

Date

16/12/22
12/07/21
14/06/21
23/11/20
01/11/20
21/09/19
13/01/17
16/10/16
23/09/16
15/01/16
21/11/15
09/10/15
06/02/15
25/01/15
19/09/14
11/07/14
15/03/14
24/01/14
05/01/14
20/09/13
16/03/13
15/02/13
10/02/13
19/10/12
03/06/12
15/04/12
25/02/12
14/10/11
08/05/11
20/02/11
26/11/10
31/10/10
15/11/09
30/10/09
17/10/08

DUYIIUI MEYIS DU VaAllessd NIyl UPer
Crawley Club Championships
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Development

Crawley Club Champs

Sussex Development Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley Club Champs
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Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022
Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1
Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1
Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1
Crawley Swimming Club

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships
Crawley January 2017 Time Trial

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley September 2016 Time Trials

Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Crawley Closed Club Time Trials

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
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Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Litttehampton Splash Into 2014

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Sussex County Championship

Crawley SC Time Trials

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Crawley SC Time Trials

Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open
Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
Sussex County Championships
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Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet
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Sussex County Development
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