Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
22.94	678	Н	16/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
23.34	644	F	12/07/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1	Swansea		0
23.49	632	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
23.88	601	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
24.13	583	F	01/11/20	Crawley Swimming Club	K2		0
24.47	559	F	21/09/19	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships	Penlan	Swansea Aq	3
24.85	533	F	23/09/16	Crawley September 2016 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
24.86	533	F	13/01/17	Crawley January 2017 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
25.44	497	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
25.56	490	F	15/01/16	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
25.70	482	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	2
26.35	447	F	09/10/15	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
26.47	441	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.28	403	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
27.44	396	F	19/09/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.58	390	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.99	373	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
28.53	352	F	24/01/14	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
28.60	350	F	20/09/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
28.82	342	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Crawley	3
29.54	317	F	16/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
29.87	307	F	15/02/13	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.04	302	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
30.32	293	F	19/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.74	282	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
31.09	272		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Crawley	3
right 202	4		00/06/40	Bosner Bosie SC Voncose Veight Open	Ealtham	Powered By SPOR	TSYS⊤E

21.111				BOUND BOOK ST. WARREST BOOK ST.	Familian	Orawiey	Page 2 / 2
31.10	212		U3/U0/12	Dognor negis 50 variessa Kriight Open	геннан	Orawiey	7
32.65	235	F	14/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.07	207	F	08/05/11	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Crawley	3
34.89	192	Н	20/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
36.94	162	Н	31/10/10	Sussex County Development	Brighton	Crawley	4
37.70	152	F	26/11/10	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
38.59	142	Н	15/11/09	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
42.02	110	F	30/10/09	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
49.03	69		17/10/08	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
22.94	678	Н	16/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
23.34	644	F	12/07/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1	Swansea		0
23.88	601	F	14/06/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1	Swansea		0
23.49	632	F	23/11/20	Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1	Swansea		0
24.13	583	F	01/11/20	Crawley Swimming Club	K2		0
24.47	559	F	21/09/19	Swansea Aquatics Club Championships	Penlan	Swansea Aq	3
24.86	533	F	13/01/17	Crawley January 2017 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
25.44	497	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
24.85	533	F	23/09/16	Crawley September 2016 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
25.56	490	F	15/01/16	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
25.70	482	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	2
26.35	447	F	09/10/15	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
26.47	441	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.28	403	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
27.44	396	F	19/09/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.58	390	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.99	373	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
28.53	352	F	24/01/14	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
28.82	342	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Crawley	3
28.60	350	F	20/09/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
29.54	317	F	16/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
29.87	307	F	15/02/13	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.04	302	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
30.32	293	F	19/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
31.10	272		03/06/12	Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open	Feltham	Crawley	4
31.09	272		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Crawley	3
30.74	282	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
32.65	235	F	14/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.07	207	F	08/05/11	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Crawley	3
34.89	192	Н	20/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
37.70	152	F	26/11/10	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
36.94	162	Н	31/10/10	Sussex County Development	Brighton	Crawley	4
38.59	142	Н	15/11/09	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
42.02	110	F	30/10/09	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
	69		17/10/08	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS